MiST – Multi Sensor Test Unit Reference
Manual
Software Version 0.8.4
PC1-POSA-04-DOC-2052
V 1.3 © Paragraf Ltd 2024 1
Contents
1 Copyright and Disclaimer ......................................................................................................3
2 Revision History .....................................................................................................................3

9.1 Accessories and Peripherals
Your MiST may be used with any of the following GHS items:
ITEM ORDER CODE
Probe (3m cable,
20cm probe length)* PCB only (200 mm) Sensor only
General Purpose Graphene Hall Sensor
3mm QFN EGHKM01P05 EGHSM01Q02
Cryogenic mK High Magnetic Field
Graphene Hall Sensor 3mm Ceramic QFN EGHKX01P05 EGHSX01Q02
Cryogenic 4K Mid Magnetic Field
Graphene Hall Sensor 3mm Ceramic QFN EGHKX02P05 EGHSX02Q02
Cryogenic mK Low Magnetic Field
Graphene Hall Sensor 3mm Ceramic QFN EGHKX03P05 EGHSX03Q02
* specification for the probe is shown below:
EGHKM01P01
Connection 9 Way Sub D Male Connector
Cable Length 2900 2900 mm